

# Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Limited

ENGINEERING ♦ DESIGNING ♦ CONSTRUCTION

Courier/Email
Date: 06/05/2016

To,

Asst. General Manager (Corporate Services)

BSE Limited.

25th Floor, P.J.Towers

Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400001

Fax: 022-2272 3121 / 2272 2037 / 2272 2041

2272 2061 / 2272 2039 / 2272 3719 2272 1278 / 2272 1557 / 2272 3354 Asst. Vice President - Listing, National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 5th Floor, Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai- 400051

Ph. No.: 022-26598235-236-26598346, Fax. No.: 022-26598237-38, 26598347-48

Sub.: COPY OF PUBLISHED NOTICE FOR BOARD MEETING

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith copy of Published Notice on 6th May, 2016 in Financial Express (English) and Jansatta (Hindi) for Board of Directors Meeting of the Company will be held on Tuesday, 24th day of May, 2016 at Registered Office: Plot No.A-177, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-I, New Delhi 110020 at 3.00 p.m. to consider, approve, inter-alia and take on record, the Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter & year ended 31st, March 2016 and other agenda items, if any.

The information is also available on the website of the Company viz. www.acilnet.com and the website of the Stock Exchange, where the Company's shares are listed viz. BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Ltd (www.nseindia.com).

You are requested to take the same on record and acknowledge the receipt.

Regards,

Yours faithfully,

For Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd

(Vipin Kumar Tiwari)

GM (Corporate) & Company Secretary

Copy to:

To,

The Manager (Listing), Code: 10011134

Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd.

7, Lyons Range, Kolkata – 700001.

Ph.: 033-22104470-4477

Fax: 033-22102223, 4500, 22102210

### Mutual Fund

co Asset Management Co. Ltd. alchand Hirachand Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai 400 001. 13 www.canararobeco.com CIN No : U65990MH1993PLC071003

## IOTICE - CUM - ADDENDUM

eco Mutual Fund are requested to take note of the change in the constitution a Robeco Mutual Fund:

een appointed as an Independent Trustee on the Board of Trustees of Canara from 29th April, 2016. Her details are given as under:

alification	Profile			
and conomics	Mrs. Chadha is a Management Consultant & Advisor, providing consulting / advisory services to a MNC Bank, PSU Bank, BPO / ITES Company, Fintech Corporate and Skilling Organization etc.			
	She is an Operations & Financial Services Business Leader with over 25+ years of multi-faceted experience. She also worked 20+ years with Citibank & 2 years with Black Rock Services India Pvt. Ltd. as Managing Director & Country Head.			

ntegral part of the Statement of Additional Information for the schemes of amended from time to time.

For and on behalf of Canara Robeco Asset Management Company Ltd. (Investment manager for Canara Robeco Mutual Fund)

**Authorised Signatory** 

e subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.

# E BANK OF TRAVANCORE

32, Avtar Enclave, Paschim Vihar, New Delhi – 110063 Phone No. 011-25271885, Fax: 25271886

-/	Proprietor/Guarantors			
h its Proprietor) ive	1.Mr. Prabhakar Jha S/o Mr. Ganesh Jha 89, Bhera Enclave, Paschim Vihar, New Delhi-110063			
arkhoda I	<ol> <li>Mr. Diwakar Sita (1978).</li> <li>Divisional Operational Manager (M), Northern Railway, Moradabad Division, Moradabad (U.P.) – 244001</li> <li>Also at:89, Bhera Enclave, Paschim Vihar, New Delhi-110063</li> <li>And: 151, Deepali, Pitam Pura, New Delhi-110034</li> </ol>			

# (6) OF THE SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES, 2002

thorized officer of State Bank of Travancore, for the purpose of enforcement of account of M/s Prabhat Polymer under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of nent of Security Interest Act, 2002 in exercise of powers conferred under section Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, issued a Demand notice dated Borrower M/s Prabhat Polymer Through its Proprietor & Guarantors 1. Mr. h Jha, 2. Mr. Diwakar Jha S/o.Mr. Ganesh Jha to repay the amount mentioned in 3,79,00,590/- (Rupees Three Crore Seventy Nine Lacs Five Hundred and \$ together with subsequent interest and expenses within 60 days from the date of

ors having failed to repay the amount within the stipulated time, the undersigned ession of the below mentioned properties over which security interest was created

borrower and the guarantors in terms of Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest at the below mentioned property, the possession of which has been taken by the gh E-auction on 16.06.2016 under Rule 8 (5) of the said Rules, in case the amount d in the Demand Notice dated 12.05.2015 together with subsequent interest and k which amounts to a total of Rs. 3,50,00,000/- (Rupees Three Crore Fifty Lacs not repaid to the Bank. Also please note that if the sale proceeds of the said ient to satisfy the Bank's dues in full, the same shall be recovered from you through ig or to be initiated against you.

ing tenders for purchase of the property and containing particulars of the property, fixed for inspection of property, last date for submission of tenders, date, time and for your information. Said sale notice will be published in the newspapers namely lancial Express (English) and Jansatta (Hindi) on 16.05.2016 as per the said rules. ected to pay the entire dues of Rs. 3,50,00,000/- (Rupees Three Crore Fifty Lacs subsequent interest and expenses as mentioned in the said notice within 30 days

lion date, Reserve Price, EMD, Date of Inspection & proposed date of paper Notice is mentioned herein under;

Reserve Price	EMD	Date & Time of E-Auction	Date & Time of Inspection	Proposed date of Paper Publication of E-auction Notice
Rs. 70.00 Lacs	Rs. 7.00 Lacs	16.06.2016 (3 pm- 4 pm)		16.05.2016 in Business Line (Eng) or Financial Express (Eng) and Jansatta (Hindi)
	Reserve Price Rs. 70.00	Reserve Price EMD  Rs. Rs. 70.00 7.00	Reserve Price	Reserve Price

# शाय्वनाया



EASTERN OFFSHORE ASSET, KAKINADA (A.P.)

GM (MM) - Incharge: MM invites e-bids as details given below: Tender GM (MM) - Incharge: MM invites e-bids as details given below: Tender No. K07DC16023. Brief Description: Procurement, Installation, Testing, Commissioning. & AMC of 100 KVA Modular UPS System (N+1 Configuration). Type of Tender: Open-Two Bid system, International Competitive Bidding. Tender Fee: ₹6,000/-. Period of Sale of Tender Document: 06-05-2016 to 27-05-2016. Tender Closing/Opening Date and Time (1400/1500 hrs): 27-05-2016. Last date for Submission/Opening of Physical Documents (14:00/15:00 hrs): 03-06-2016. For further details please logon to our website: https://etender.ongc.co.in and http://tenders.ongc.co.in

### AHLUWALIA CONTRACTS (INDIA) LIMITED

Regd. Office: Plot No. A-177, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-I, New Delhi - 110020

(Corporate Id Number: L45101DL1979PLC009654) Website:-www.acilnet.com, E-mail:-cs.corpoffice@acilnet.com

#### NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 47 read with Regulation 29 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Pursuant to Regulation 47 read with Regulation 29 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that the Meeting of Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Tuesday, 24th day of May, 2016 at Registered Office: Plot No.A-177, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-I, New Delhi – 110020 at 3.00 p.m. to consider, approve, inter-alia and take on record, the Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter & year ended 31st, March 2016 and other passed items. March 2016 and other agenda items, if any.

The information is also available on the website of the Company viz. www.acilnet.com and the website of the Stock Exchange, where the Company's shares are listed viz. BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Ltd (www.nseindia.com).

For Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd. (Vipin Kumar Tiwari)

Place: New Delhi GM (Corporate) & Company Secretary Date: 05.05.2016

# MANAKSIA ALUMINIM COMPANY LIMITED

Rego Office Bikaner Building, 3rd Floor, 8/1, Lai Bazar Street, Kolkata-700 001

Corporate Identity Number: L27100WB2010PLC144405 Phone: +91-33-2231 0050; Fax: +91-33-2230 0336

Email: investorrelmalco@manaksia.com; Website: www.manaksia.com

#### NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 47 read with Regulation 29 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Monday, 16th May, 2016, at the Registered Office of the Company inter-alia to consider, approve and take on record the Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2016.

This information is also available on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) where the shares of the Company are listed and is also available on the website of the Company, viz, www.manaksia.com.

For Manaksia Aluminium Company Limited Mrinal Kanti Pal

Place: Kolkata Date : 5th May, 2016 DIN: 00867865 (Director)

### NOTICE

Notice is hereby given in terms of Regulation 29 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulation 2015, that the meeting of the Board of Director's of the Company will be held on May 16, 2016 to consider Audited Financial Results for the 4th quarter / Twelve months ended on March 31, 2016

With reference to the Company's Code of Conduct for prohibition of insider trading, pursuant to the Securities & Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulation 2015, the Trading window for dealing in securities of the Company will be closed for the purpose of declaration of audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended March 31, 2016 for all the officers and Designated Employees (including Directors) of the Company from May 05, 2016 to May 18, 2016 i.e. 48 (Forty Eight) hours after the announcement of the Financial Results of the Company i.e. on May 16, 2016 to the Stock Exchanges (both days inclusive).

Accordingly, the Promoters, Directors, Designated Employees and all persons covered under the Code have been advised not to deal in the securities of the Company from May 05, 2016 to May 18, 2016 (both For Lawreshwar Polymers Ltd. days inclusive).

Sd/-

AMTL

उक्तन्येठक का उपरोक्त विचरण कंपनी की चेबसाईट www.jmaindia.com तथा साथ ही स्टाक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइंट www.nseindia.com पर उपलब्ध है।

जालंघर मोटर एजंसी (दिल्ली) लिमिटेड के लिए हस्ता./-

स्थानः गृहगांच तिथि 5.5.2016

सचिन सलुजा कंपनी सचिव (एम. नं. ए 24269) advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

#### DATED APRIL 11, 2016, E ABRIDGED PROSPECTUS

s dated April 25, 2016 filed with and Exchange Board of India Firms notice shall, unless the context (the third updates/amendments to

banding Litigations" underneath the and before the sub-heading 'Tax

Dade, filed a criminal miscellaneous the Honourable High Court of Kerala to 1989, before the Chief Judicial a matiour Company and our Promoter way reserved e-tickets and also relation to the procurement and sale of \* 7 stered & Corporate Office of our Court vide an interim order dated i and an all further proceedings therein,

== 4 optication Form and the Abridged

estate of the stock exchange at expts the full responsibility for the Application Form and the Abridged

sization(s) on or before May 6, 2016, or before the Issue Closing date i.e. ce of an early closure, if any shall be shed.

sed song with the details of applications ount paid with the application form; Attn: Mr. M Murali Krishna, Karvy Detroi, Nanakramguda, Hyderabad and tom."

For Kosamattam Finance Limited

Mathew K. Cherian Chairman and Managing Director according a public Issue of Secured the Registrar of Companies, Kerala ittes is available on our website at to the Website of the Lead Manager at Finance Limited should invest only == Fattors" beginning on page 12 of the

ESE should not in any way be deemed be correctness or completeness of any of te tal text of the Disclaimer Clause of the

and dated December 19, 2013 bearing Bank of India Act, 1934. However, soundness of the company or for the accepany and for repayment of deposits/



मै, शिव पॉलीमर (द्वारा उ तरुण एन्वलेव, पीतमपुरा, र साथ ही: ग्राम फिरोजपुर बांगर, तह हरियाणा-131001

प्रतिभृति जैसा कि वित्तीय परिसम्पत्ति की खाता से संबंधित प्रतिभ (प्रवर्तन) नियमावली, 200 ने मांग सूचना तिथि 13.05 श्री रूप कान्त झा एवं 2. ३ तथा खर्चे के साथ मांग सुर 30.4.2015 को वकाया को ऋणधारक तथा गारंटर निधं वर्णित सम्पत्तियों का कब्जा (प्रवर्त्तन) नियमावली, 200; द्वारा कब्जे में ली गई नीचे व में वर्णित बैंक के बकाये राहि मात्र) है, की बैंक को भुग बिक्री कर दी जाएगी। साथ है तो पहले से लंबित आपवे सम्पत्ति की खरीद के लिए नि निविदा जमा करने की अंतिर है। उक्त बिक्री सचना को उ एक्सप्रैस (अंग्रेजी) तथा जन अतएवं, एकदद्वारा आपको ह खर्चे के साथ 05.05.2016 का भुगतान करें।

सम्पत्ति, इं-नीलामी तिथि, । का विवरण, यहां नीचे वां

अचल सम्पत्ति

श्री रतन कुमार झा के नाम रेजीडेंसियल स्कीम, चौखंडी, नई दिल्ली में स्टिल्ट पार्किंग अधिकार के साथ सम्पत्ति अर्थ अधिकार के साथ)। माप 162 हिस्सा। चौहद्दीः पूर्वः प्लॉट नं श्री रतन कुमार झा के नाम रेजीडेंसियल स्कीम, चौखंडी, र नई दिल्ली में, रिटल्ट पार्किंग साथ सम्पत्ति अर्थात् संपूर्ण प्रथा सभी भाग तथा हिस्सा। चौर सम्पत्ति सं. ६६, उत्तरः सम्पत्तिः तिथि: 06.05.2016

Adfactors 51

AHLUWALIA CONTRACTS (INDIA) LIMITED

Regd. Office: Plot No. A-177, Okhla Industrial Area,
Phase-I, New Delhi – 110020
(Corporate Id Number: L45101DL1979PLC009654)
Website: www.acilnet.com, E-mail:-cs.corpoffice@acilnet.com

#### NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 47 read with Regulation 29 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that the Meeting of Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Tuesday, 24\* day of May, 2016 at Registered Office: Plot No. A-177, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-I, New Delhi-110020 at 3.00 p.m. to consider, approve, inter-alia and take on record, the Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter & year ended 31\*. March 2016 and other agenda items, if any.

The information is also available on the website of the Company viz, www.acilnet.com and the website of the Stock Exchange, where the Company's shares are listed viz. BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Ltd (www.nseindia.com).

For Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd.

Place: New Delhi Date: 05.05.2016

(Vipin Kumar Tiwari) GM (Corporate) & Company Secretary



# THE FINANCIAL EXPRESS

Read to Lead

To subscribe sms FE <space> sub <your city> to 56767277 or log on to www.financialexpress.com